
Financial  Aid Loan Workshops

 September Workshops

	 Tuesday, September 7	 9–10:30 am	 SSV-151
	 Wednesday, September 15	 1–2:30 pm	 SSV-151
	 Thursday, September 23	 3–4:30 pm	 SSV-151
	 Monday, September 27	 8:30–10 am	 Palmdale 156

October Workshops

	 Thursday, October 7	 8:30–10 am	 SSV-151
	 Thursday, October 14	 3–4:30 pm	 SSV-151
	 Tuesday, October 19	 10–11:30 am	 SSV-151
	 Wednesday, October 26	 1–2:30 pm	 Palmdale 156

November Workshops

	 Monday, November 1	 11:30 am–1 pm	 SSV-151
	 Thursday, November 9	 1–2:30 pm	 SSV-151
	 Wednesday, November 17	 3–4:30 pm	 SSV-151

For more information, please email Melissa at mchavez43@avc.edu.

Upon request five business days before the event, reasonable accommodation will be provided to 
facilitate the participation of covered individuals with disabilities. Call (661) 722-6360 (voice/relay).


